
F.—9b

1915.
NEW ZEALAND.

TELEPHONE EXCHANGES
(RETURN RELATIVE TO).

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated the 11th October, 1915.
Ordered, " That thfre be laid before this House a return showing (1) the number of direct connections with the

telephone exchanges at Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch, and Dunedin ; (2) the number of switohboard operators
at each centre respectively : and (3) the number of direct connections to each switchboard attendant at each centre
respectively."—(Mr. Ell.)

Number of Direct Connections with Telephone Exchanges, Number of Switchboard
Attendants, and Number of Connections to each Operator at Auckland, Wellington,
Christchurch, and Dunedin.

Atrproximate Cost of Paper. —Preparation,notgiven ; printing(650copies), 15s.

Authority : John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9ls.
Price 3d]
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Auckland ...
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5,723
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3,995
3,669

119
96
77
62

48
53
52
59


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

