1915. NEW ZEALAND.

TELEPHONE EXCHANGES

(RETURN RELATIVE TO).

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated the 11th October, 1915.

Ordered, "That there be laid before this House a return showing (1) the number of direct connections with the telephone exchanges at Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch, and Dunedin; (2) the number of switchboard operators at each centre respectively: and (3) the number of direct connections to each switchboard attendant at each centre respectively."—(Mr. Ell.)

Number of Direct Connections with Telephone Exchanges, Number of Switchboard Attendants, and Number of Connections to each Operator at Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch, and Dunedin.

				Number of Direct Connections with Telephone Exchange.	Number of Switchboard Attendants.	Number of Direct Connections per Switchboard Attendant.
Auckland				 5,723	119	48
Wellington	• • •		•••	 5,063	96	53
Christchurch				 3,995	77	52
Dunedin		•••		 3,669	62	59

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (650 copies), 15s.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—1915.

Price 3d.]